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East Coast: 
Tel. 1.888.946.2682 
Fax. 1.888.946.2632

West Coast: 
Tel. 1.888.946.2652 
Fax. 1.562.926.5678

HOT/COLD FOOD 
TRANSPORTERS

FULL-SIZE

Additional Information

IFT-1 &
IFT-1D

IFT-2
INTERIOR VIEW 

IFT-1
Built-in dolly 

& casters

IFT-1D (INCLUDES STRAP)
Can also be used with IFPC-series

IFT-1

ITEM DIMENSIONS COMPARTMENT CAPACITY
IFT-1 Exterior Dimensions: 

18-3/4"W x 26-3/4"D x 24-1/2"H 
Interior Dimensions: 
13-1/4"W x 21"D x 19-5/16"H

6 Full-Size, 2.5" H 
4 Full-Size, 4" H
3 Full-Size, 6" H
4 Half-Size, 6" H

8 Half-Size, 4" H
9 1/3 Size, 6" H 
12 1/3 Size,  4" H
6 1/3 Size,  8" H

IFT-2 Exterior Dimensions:
20"W x 27-1/2"D x 47-1/4"H 
Interior Dimensions  
for Each Compartment: 
13-1/4"W x 21"D x 17"H

Each of the two 
compartments:  
4 Full-Size, 2-1/2" H 
3 Full-Size, 4" H 
2 Full-Size, 6" H
10 Half-Size, 2-1/2" H

Can hold the following 
pans: 
6 Half-Size, 4" H 
4 Half-Size 6" H 
6 1/3rd Size, 6" H 
9 1/3rd Size, 4" H

IFT-1D Use with IFT-1

Starting 
Temperature

HOT

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours

188°F
188°F

IFT
IFPC

184°F
184.5°F

179°F
181.5°F

175.5°F
179°F

171.5°F
176F

Starting 
Temperature

COLD

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours

33.8°F
32°F

IFT
IFPC

34.6°F
33°F

35.4°F
34°F

36.3°F
35.5°F

37.1°F
36.5°F

♦♦Molded with polypropylene and insulated with 
polyurethane foam to maintain safe food serving 
temperatures for hours without the use of electricity 
or sterno
♦♦Adjustable vent cap equalizes outside and inside 
compartment pressure for easy lid opening
♦♦ Stackable and interlockable for easy storage, and   
space saving
♦♦ Standard food service pans are easy to load and 
remove
♦♦ Easy-to-clean holding compartments
♦♦NSF listed

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
IFT-1 Single Insulated Food Pan 

Cart, NSF
Set 1

IFT-2 Double Insulated Food Pan 
Cart, Built-In Dolly

Set 1

IFT-1D Dolly w/Cargo Strap  
for IFC-1

Set 1

IFT-C5 5" Caster for IFT-2 Each 1
IFT-C5B 5" Brake Caster for IFT-2 Each 1


