HOT/COLD FOOD TRANSPORTERS













IFT-1D (INCLUDES STRAP)
Can also be used with IFPC-series

- Molded with polypropylene and insulated with polyurethane foam to maintain safe food serving temperatures for hours without the use of electricity or sterno
- Adjustable vent cap equalizes outside and inside compartment pressure for easy lid opening
- Stackable and interlockable for easy storage, and space saving
- Standard food service pans are easy to load and remove
- Easy-to-clean holding compartments
- NSF listed

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
	IFT-1	Single Insulated Food Pan Cart, NSF	Set	1
*	IFT-2	Double Insulated Food Pan Cart, Built-In Dolly	Set	1
	IFT-1D	Dolly w/Cargo Strap for IFC-1	Set	1
	IFT-C5	5" Caster for IFT-2	Each	1
	IFT-C5B	5" Brake Caster for IFT-2	Each	1

Additional Information

ITEM	DIMENSIONS	COMPARTMENT CAPACITY		
IFT-1	Exterior Dimensions: 18-3/4"W x 26-3/4"D x 24-1/2"H Interior Dimensions: 13-1/4"W x 21"D x 19-5/16"H	6 Full-Size, 2.5" H 4 Full-Size, 4" H 3 Full-Size, 6" H 4 Half-Size, 6" H	8 Half-Size, 4" H 9 1/3 Size, 6" H 12 1/3 Size, 4" H 6 1/3 Size, 8" H	
IFT-2	Exterior Dimensions: 20"W x 27-1/2"D x 47-1/4"H Interior Dimensions for Each Compartment: 13-1/4"W x 21"D x 17"H	Each of the two compartments: 4 Full-Size, 2-1/2" H 3 Full-Size, 4" H 2 Full-Size, 6" H 10 Half-Size, 2-1/2" H	Can hold the following pans: 6 Half-Size, 4" H 4 Half-Size 6" H 6 1/3rd Size, 6" H 9 1/3rd Size, 4" H	
IFT-1D		Use with IFT-1		

HOT IFT	188°F	184°F	179°F	175.5°F	171.5°F
IFPC	188°F	184.5°F	181.5°F	179°F	176F
	Starting	1 hour	2 hours	3 hours	4 hours
COLD	Temperature				
IFT	33.8°F	34.6°F	35.4°F	36.3°F	37.1°F
IFPC	32°F	33°F	34°F	35.5°F	36.5°F
	Starting Temperature	1 hour	2 hours	3 hours	4 hours

